NO.130 (2016/3/01~3/31)

X #®EE
Bt Ex mA [ = BE
3A1R EEEEFR 81 3,076,417
3858 FT&HELNIEH T 2,000 3,078,417
3A6H VY hE#E U—TLvbEER 1,188 3,077,229
378  KM&ELDITE 2,000 3,079,229
3HA8H SYSFELINTEH{HF 30,000 3,109,229
3H8H | MMEELNTHM 2,000 3,111,229
3A11B | Y.TaFLNITEH i+ 1,000 3,112,229
3H148 ONSFLIDIEHF 2,000 3,114,229
3A16H |LYSELNTH 1,000 3,115,229
38178 |0.Y&FLNIE 1+t 2,000 3,117,229
3188 UyhyI7IvINY 1,292 3,118,521
38188 |0.ASFELNTEH 1,000 3,119,521
38188 |HKEFELNTZ(F 1,000 3,120,521
3198 MAZFLINTEH T 1,000 3,121,521
3198 [IHEFELNTEHf 2,000 3,123,521
38208 AMEFELNTEH T 2,000 3,125,521
3H20H [IMEFELNTEHSRT 1,000 3,126,521
3218 |SKEFLNTEH 1,000 3,127,521
38228 |KI&FLDIE 1,000 3,128,521
38228 3/17 OYF YT ot 1,000 3,127,521
3A22H XERRE _ 4,000 3,123,521
3822H X#RHRZE (GBN) 5,000 3,118,521
3A22R8 AREERE | 1,000 3,117,521
3822H SNELE 1,500 3,116,021
3A22H HEEERE _ 10,000 3,106,021
3822H AL E 100 3,105,921
3822H REZF | 2,000 3,103,921
3822H IEAT49D 4,450 3,099,471
3H822H PIF)= _ 5,550 3,093,921
3822H REXEI5|= -3,460 3,097,381
3H822H SHER _ 2,491 3,094,890
38228 (3/17 dHH BER 4,404 3,090,486
3A22H REXEIE|E _ -441 3,090,927
3822H HER 317 3,090,610
38238 |YK&FLDIE T 2,000 3,092,610
3A238 DIV RFHH 12,960 3,079,650
38248 |OASELNTEF 1,000 3,080,650
30248 SCEFLNTHF 1,000 3,081,650
3248 3/23 \E B ES _ 2,000 3,079,650
38248 JLEzZvoy 800 3,078,850
3A24H #aB—-10 _ 600 3,078,250
3824H 075 F 500 3,077,750
3H824H SHER 312 3,077,438
3H26H SSEFELINTEHfT 1,000 3,078,438
38268 |Y.Y&FLNITEH 1,000 3,079,438
3H26H UK&FIDHIHF T 5,000 3,084,438
38268 |KKEFELDIEH T 2,000 3,086,438
3A288 |LYAILEE NA—ALL—Y 7,092 3,079,346
38298 |Y.MEELNTHM 1,000 3,080,346
3H29H NRSFSLNTHF A 1,000 3,081,346
3H318 paypalF&f 3,360 3,077,986
3A31B Xul—-=%& 18,000 3,095,986
3An &Et 86,373 66,723




